Setomaa valla kergejdustikudhtu Varska

5. august 2020

60m
N 10
1. Grettel Karsna Rapina Spordiklubi 11,04
2. Hanna-Eliisabet Poder Lasteaed Punamiitsike 14,80
M 10
1. Marten Kivend Kambja vald 10,07
2. Virgo Vigel Polva 10,75
3. Métus Valk Nedsaja kiila 11,28
4. Huup Sepp Nedsaja kiila 11,55
M 13
1. Patrick Kahar Polva 9,25
1. Andero Naruson KK Valgamaa 10,27
2. Maru Valk Nedsaja kiila 12,16
N 55
1. Sinikka Illaru Soome 10,32
M 55
1. T6nu Ainsoo Go Bus 8,68
2. Rein Tarros Naviko kila 9,67
100m
M 16
1. Johan-Markus Harmits Polva 13,27
N 21
1. Emily Raudkepp OK Peko 14,87
M 21
1. JasparJGesalu 13,93
N 40
1. Ingrit Kala OK Peko 16,80
2. ReetJGesalu 18,35
M 40

1. Aleksei Golubev Voru 13,82



KETTAHEIDE

M 10 0,6kg
1. Marten Kivend Polva 15,34
2. Virgo Vigel Pdlva 15,11
M 13 0,75kg
1. Patrick Kahar Polva 25,86
M 16 1,0kg
1. Johan-Markus Harmits Polva 27,10
N21 1,0kg
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 37,07
2. Karmen Kalk Kambja vald 23,90
M 21 2,0kg
1. JasparJdesalu 18,80
2. Reigo Teervalt Peko 18,52
N40 1,0kg
1. Ingrid Kala Peko 16,72
M40 2,0kg
1. Toomas Kivend Kambja vald 35,50
2. Raul Kudre Peko 20,32
3. Aleksei Golubev Voru 19,75
M 55 1,5kg
1. T6nu Ainsoo Go Bus 26,94
2. Rein Tarros Naviko kiila 24,40
KORGUSHUPE
M 10
1. Marten Kivend PSlva 0,95
2. Virgo Vigel PSlva 0,95
Motus Valk Nedsaja kiila NH
Hitp Sepp Nedsaja kiila NH
M 13
1. Pétrick Kahar PGlva 1,35
2. Andero Naruson KK Valgamaa 1,15

3. Maru Valk Nedsaja kiila 0,95
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Johan-Markus Harmits

Kai-Melli Kapten

Jaspar Joesalu

Aleksei Golubev

Rein Tarros
Tonu Ainsoo

Polva
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Naviko kila
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Varska Originaali 470m jooks

N 10

1.
2.

M 10

P wnNPeE

N 13

M 13

Emiilia R&im
Grettel Karsna

Voru Suusaklubi
Rapina Spordiklubi

Marten Kivend Kambja vald

Virgo Vigel PSlva

Mdtus Valk Nedsaja kila
Hllp Sepp Nedsaja kila
Laura Zirnask Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium

Patrick Kahar
Maru Valk

Timo Kudre
Johan-Markus Harmits

Emily Raudkepp
Kai-Melli Kapten

Karel-Sander Kljuzin
Reigo Teervalt
Jaspar Joesalu

Pdlva
Nedsaja kiila

Varska OK Peko
Polva

OK Peko

OK Peko
OK Peko

1,60

1,45

1,50

1,30

1,30
1,25

2.01,0
2.04,7

1.50,0
1.51,2
2.00,6
2.06,6

1.47,4

1.42,1
2.08,0

1.20,0
1.20,4

1.24,7
1.27,7

1.12,2
1.12,9
1.23,5



N 40

Consuelo Laaneméae Raim
Reet J6esalu
Maarja Poder

Golubev Aleksei
Villu Zirnask

Tonu Ainsoo

Voru Suusaklubi

Voru Kesklinna Kool

Voru
Rapina

Go Bus

1.36,2
1.57,9
2.06,9

1.17,1
1.24,0

1.48,2



